Item Description Quantity Units Estimated Rate  in

Rs.      P

BASIC RATE 

In Figures To be 

entered by the 

Bidder  in

Rs.      P

TOTAL 

AMOUNT  

Without Taxes  

in

Rs.      P

TOTAL AMOUNT 

In Words

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

2
Gouging electrodes 50 kg

198.00 9900.00 INR  Nine Thousand Nine Hundred    

Only

3
Steel electrodes 40 kg 560.00 22400.00 INR  Twenty Two Thousand Four 

Hundred    Only
4

Low Hydrogen electrodes 55 kg
200.00 11000.00 INR  Eleven Thousand    Only

5
Fabrication and stud with double nut 8 Nos. 3050.00 24400.00 INR  Twenty Four Thousand Four 

Hundred    Only
6

HT Bolt 18mm x 125mm with nut and washer 12 Nos. 2500.00 30000.00 INR  Thirty Thousand    Only

7
Rethreading charge 8 Nosl

400.00 3200.00 INR  Three Thousand Two Hundred    

Only

8
Fabrication of axle clamp 2 Nos.

4000.00 8000.00 INR  Eight Thousand    Only

9
Grinding stone 10 Nos.

500.00 5000.00 INR  Five Thousand    Only

10
Fitter 1 no. x 3 shift x 7 days 21 Nos. 420.00 8820.00 INR  Eight Thousand Eight Hundred & 

Twenty  Only

Item Rate BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority:- Project Engineer (Excv), GVP Ph-II OCP, Kathara Area.

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender.

[...]

Repairing of bend mast foundation, guard, chassis and cracked axle and axle mounting bracket of RECP 650 Drill, Sl. No. 6021401/RDC-1289 of GVP Ph II OCP. NIT No. 

P.E(X)/GVP Ph-II/E-TENDER/25-26/R53 

Validate Print Help

11
Helper 3 nos. x 3 shift x 7 days 63 Nos. 359.00 22617.00 INR  Twenty Two Thousand Six 

Hundred & Seventeen  Only
12

Welder 1 no. x 3 shift x 6 days 18 Nos. 420.00 7560.00 INR  Seven Thousand Five Hundred & 

Sixty  Only
13

Welder Helper 1 no. x 3 shift x 6 days 18 Nos. 359.00 6462.00 INR  Six Thousand Four Hundred & 

Sixty Two  Only
14

Supervisor 1 no. x 3 shift x 7 days 21 Nos. 506.00 10626.00 INR  Ten Thousand Six Hundred & 

Twenty Six  Only
15 Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC 1.000 Nos 0.00 0.00 INR Zero Only

Total in Figures 169985.00 INR  One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand 

Nine Hundred & Eighty Five  Only

Quoted Rate in Words INR  One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred & Eighty Five  Only